
Mortgage Bankers Association of Hawai 2024 Conference
Registration List 

First Name Last Name Company Email

Kathleen Kinney Aces Quality Management kkinney@acesquality.com
Alex McLaury ACW Group amclaury@acwgroup.com
Christie Brown Advantage Credit, Inc. (Ascend Companies) christie@advcredit.com
Patrick Tynan Advantage Credit, Inc. (Ascend Companies) patrick@advcredit.com
Charla Kato Allied Solutions LLC charla.kato@alliedsolutions.net
Jason Sweeney Allied Solutions LLC jason.sweeney@alliedsolutions.net
Alan Fentriss American Savings Bank afentriss@asbhawaii.com
Bryce Tani American Savings Bank btani@asbhawaii.com
Mark Kimoto American Savings Bank mkimoto@asbhawaii.com
Tony Au American Savings Bank dgoto@asbhawaii.com
Roland Shar Arbor Financial Group rolands@arborfg.com
Johnny Templeton Arch MI jtempleton@archmi.com
Tammy Golden Arch MI tgolden@archmi.com
Kevin Braden Artisan Appraisals kevin@artisan-appraisals.com
Stephanie Finkel Artisan Appraisals stephanie@artisan-appraisals.com
Christopher Singhavara Atlas Insurance csinghavara@atlasinsurance.com
Romela Antonio Atlas Insurance tantonio@atlasinsurance.com
Charles Roberts Bank of Hawaii charles.roberts@boh.com
Randy Muraoka Bank of Hawaii randy.muraoka@boh.com
William Liesman Bank of Hawaii william.liesman@boh.com
Amanda Lien Central Pacific Bank amanda.lien@cpb.bank
David Lee Central Pacific Bank david.s.lee@cpb.bank
James Case Central Pacific Bank james.usen@cpb.bank
Joey Murata Central Pacific Bank joey.murata@cpb.bank
Kenneth Leung Central Pacific Bank kenneth.leungusen@cpb.bank
Kristi Kaya Central Pacific Bank kristi.kaya@cpb.bank
Natajah Kekawa-Maynes Central Pacific Bank natajah.kekawamaynes.cpb.bank
Rusty Rasmussen Central Pacific Bank rusty.rasmuusen@cpb.bank
Sheryl Kurizaki Central Pacific Bank sheryl.kurizusen@cpb.bank
Rob Chrisman Chrisman Commentary rchrisman@robchrisman.com
Robbie Chrisman Chrisman Commentary robbie@robchrisman.com
Jennifer Coutts CMG Home Loans jcoutts@cmghomeloans.com
Kelly Tasaki CMG Home Loans jtasaki@cmgfi.com
Keri Shepherd CMG Home Loans kshepherd@cmghomeloans.com

Kanani Ching Coldwell Banker kanani.ching@cbrealty.com
Julie Meier Compass juie.meier@compass.com
Heather Tanaka CoreLogic htanaka@corelogic.com
Scott Giberson CoreLogic sgiberson@corelogic.com
Donn Mangiarelli Cyber Security Hawaii dmangiarelli@ent-techsolutions.com
Chris Torres Dovenmuehle Mortgage, Inc. chris.torres@dmicorp.com
Joel Kurata Element Mortgage joel.kurata@elementmortgage.com
Meena Na  Element Mortgage meena.na@elementmortgage.com
Misty Norman Enact MI misty.norman@enactmi.com
Kristin Willoughby eResiMortgage kristin.willoughby@eresimortgage.com
Lisa Metheny Essent Mortgage Insurance Lisa.Metheny@essent.us
Norma Somers Essent Mortgage Insurance norma.somers@essent.us
Timmy Wailehua Essent Mortgage Insurance timmy.wailehua@essent.us
Adam Uyehara Finance Factors adamu@financefactors.com
Brian Ware Finance Factors brianw@financefactors.com
Craig Okamura Finance Factors Craigo@financefactors.com
Debbie Uetake Finance Factors deborahu@financefactors.com
Eileen Chun Finance Factors eileenc@financefactors.com
Eileen Li  Finance Factors eileenl@financefactors.com
Gary Thompson Finance Factors garyt@financefactors.com
Greg Ravelo Finance Factors gregoryr@financefactors.com
Jasmine Olmos Finance Factors jasmineo@financefactors.com
Josh Grant Finance Factors joshg@financefactors.com
Kei Kido Finance Factors keik@financefactors.com
Lisa Tarumoto Finance Factors lisat@financefactors.com
Mark James Finance Factors markj@financefactors.com
Paul Vella Finance Factors paulv@financefactors.com



Mortgage Bankers Association of Hawai 2024 Conference
Registration List 

First Name Last Name Company Email

Rob  Nelson Finance Factors robn@financefactors.com
Romeo Anacan Finance Factors romeoa@financefactors.com
Rory Matsumoto Finance Factors rorym@financefactors.com
Sky Kim Finance Factors skyk@financefactors.com
Sonya Spitznas Finance Factors sonyas@financefactors.com
Stephen Lally Finance Factors stephenl@financefactors.com
Tracie Horiuchi Finance Factors tracieh@financefactors.com
Barney Spix First Hawaii Title bspix@firsthawaii.com
Shannon Cortez First Hawaii Title scortez@firsthawaii.com
Alfred Lee First Hawaiian Bank alee@fhb.com
Ivy Castillo First Hawaiian Bank icastillo@fhb.com
Jeff Ventura First Hawaiian Bank jventura@fhb.com
Linda Nakamura First Hawaiian Bank lnakamura@fhb.com
Michael Ramstack First Hawaiian Bank mramstack@fhb.com
Robyn Lorian First Hawaiian Bank rlorian@fhb.com
Savion Brackeen First Hawaiian Bank sbrackeen@fhb.com
Kristin Messerli First Home IQ | NextGen Research and Strategy kristin@culturaloutreach.com
Jeris Lizama Gather Federal Credit Union jlizama@gatherfcu.org
Andrew Ramirez Gentry Home Loans aramirez@gentryhl.com
Betty  Lewis Gentry Home Loans blewis@gentryhl.com
Jen Larson Gentry Home Loans xlarson@gentryhl.com
Daren Kimura Hawaiian Financial Federal Credit Union daren@hificu.com
Mary Joy Alejo Hawaiian Financial Federal Credit Union holl@hificu.com
Reina Miyamoto Hawaii HomeOwnership Center reina@hihomeownership.org
David Oi Hawaii Housing Finance and Development Corp david.t.oi@hawaii.gov
Sharlene Fujisato Hawaii Information Service sharlene@hiinfo.com
Timothy Martin  Hawaii Information Service timothy@hiinfo.com
Andrew Kim Hawaii Mortgage Grup akim@hmg.direct
Jon Whittington Hawaii Mortgage Grup Jon@hmg.direct
Amy Marcos Hawaii State Federal Credit Union amaliam@hsfcu.com
Craig Warren Hawaii State Federal Credit Union ashleyn@hsfcu.com
Cynthia Machida Hawaii State Federal Credit Union cynthiam@hsfcu.com
Ed Ganitano Hawaii State Federal Credit Union edgarg@hsfcu.com
Ellen Liddle Hawaii State Federal Credit Union ellenl@hsfcu.com
Erin Palmer Hawaii State Federal Credit Union erinp@hsfcu.com
Eunice Reyes Hawaii State Federal Credit Union eunicer@hsfcu.com
Gail Keao Hawaii State Federal Credit Union gailk@hsfcu.com
Gloria Ikei Hawaii State Federal Credit Union gloriai@hsfcu.com
Jason Martinson Hawaii State Federal Credit Union jasonm@hsfcu.com
Jason Santero Hawaii State Federal Credit Union jasonbs@hsfcu.com
Jill Kim Hawaii State Federal Credit Union jillk@hsfcu.com
Tracie Back Hawaii State Federal Credit Union tracieb@hsfcu.com
Victor Brock Hawaii State Federal Credit Union victorb@hsfcu.com
Warren Altona Hawaii State Federal Credit Union warrena@hsfcu.com
Wendy Kurosawa Hawaii State Federal Credit Union wendyk@hsfcu.com
Jordan Lum Hawaii USA Federal Credit Union jlum@hawaiiusafcu.com
Tiare Fullerton Hawaii USA Federal Credit Union tfullerton@hawaiiusafcu.com
Yvonne Konia Hawaii USA Federal Credit Union ykonia@hawaiiusafcu.com
Peter Heimerdinger Heimify peter@heimify.com
Donn Mende HFS Federal Credit Union Donn2hfsfcu.org
Dawn Robinson-Naya HHOC Mortgage dawn.naya@gmail.com
Fran Gendrano Honolulu Board of Realtors fran@kfgpropertiesinc.com
Sue Savio Insurance Associates sue@insuringhawaii.com
Lorna Chan Island Pacific Home Loans lchan@islandpacifichl.com
Shawn Kelly Luminate Home Loans shawnokelly@gmail.com
Dean Dardzinski MGIC dean_dardzinski@mgic.com
Samantha Steen MGIC samantha_steen@mgic.com
Rob Pommier MMI rob@mmi.io
Mark Jones Mortgage Bankers Association markjones@uhm.com
Brian Levy Mortgage Musings brian@mortgagemusings.com
Diana Levy Mortgage Musings brian@mortgagemusings.com
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Matt Schilling Mutual of Omaha Reverse Mortgage mschillilng@mutualmortgage.com
Paige Su Mutual of Omaha Reverse Mortgage psu@mutualmortgage.com
Wendy Oshiro Mutual of Omaha Reverse Mortgage woshiro@mutualmortgage.com
Johnny McGill National MI johnny.mcgill@nationalmi.com
Stephan Poulson National MI stephan.poulson@nationalmi.com
Luana Groom Navy Federal Credit Union luana_groom@navyfederal.org
Charmaine Brooks NewRez charmaine.brooks@newrez.com
Rebecca Sommer NewRez rebecca.sommer@newrez.com
Ashley Seeger Old Republic Title aseeger@ortc.com
Carlton Mau Old Republic Title cmau@ortc.com
Jackye Chai Old Republic Title jchai@ortc.com
Kelly Veniegas Old Republic Title kveniegas@ortc.com
Liana Dietz Old Republic Title ldietz@ortc.com
Lisa Kahihikolo Old Republic Title lkahihikolo@ortc.com
Rene Allen Old Republic Title rallen@ortc.com
Gordon Ito State of Hawaii gito@dcca.hawaii.gov
James Tokioka State of Hawaii 
Scott Saiki State of Hawaii repsaiki@capitol.hawaii.gov
Ken Schneider SWBC kschneider@swbc.com
Claire Kogasaka Territorial Savings Bank claire.kogasaka@territorialsavings.net
Howard Pak Territorial Savings Bank howard.pak@territorialsavings.net
Joy Inoue Territorial Savings Bank joyinoue@territorialsavings.net
Rhonda Vadset Territorial Savings Bank rhonda.vadset@territorialsavings.net
Tina Au Territorial Savings Bank tina.au@territorialsavings.net
Troy Yoshimasu Territorial Savings Bank troy.yoshimasu@territorialsavings.net
Lori Fukumoto The Loan Store lfukumoto@theloanstore.com
Bobby Arre Title Guaranty Hawaii barre@tghawaii.com
Carla Vierra Title Guaranty Hawaii cvierra@tghawaii.com
Joy Santos Title Guaranty Hawaii jsantos@tghawaii.com
Nicole Oliver Title Guaranty Hawaii noliver@tghawaii.com
Ridge Vuong Title Guaranty Hawaii rvuong@tghawaii.com
Nolan Kawano Tradewind Group nkawano@tradewindgrp.com
Paul Brewbaker TZ Economics paulbrewbaker@tzeconomics.com
Colin Moore University of Hawaii cdmoore@hawaii.edu
Alan Ma Watanabe Ing LLP ama@wik.com
Jonathan Lai Watanabe Ing LLP jlai@wik.com


